Li
ne
 L
ig
ht
s
Oblique Angled Lighting
Achieves bi-

Line Light Custom
Product Page
 P.218
Technical Guide
(Line Sensor)
 P.327
Regulations, Etc.
 P.333
PSCC Series
Control Unit Product Page
 P.293
Examples of
Application
 P.315
Model name A (Emitting surface) B (Full length)
LNIS-900SW-FN 900 944
LNIS-1000SW-FN 1,000 1,044
LNIS-1100SW-FN 1,100 1,144
LNIS-1200SW-FN 1,200 1,244
LNIS-1300SW-FN 1,300 1,344
LNIS-1400SW-FN 1,400 1,444
LNIS-1500SW-FN 1,500 1,544
Cable permitted bending radius: 99 mm
Cable permitted bending radius: 75.6 mm
Model name Cable length Weight Applicable
Control Unit
QCBM-2 2 m 800 g
PSCC-30048(A)
QCBM-3 3 m 1,000 g
QCBM-5 5 m 1,500 g
QCBM-10 10 m 2,700 g
QCBM-20 20 m 5,000 g
Model name Cable length Weight Applicable
Control Unit
QCB-2 2 m 1,100 g
PSCC-60048(A)
QCB-3 3 m 1,500 g
QCB-5 5 m 2,400 g
QCB-10 10 m 4,600 g
QCB-20 20 m 8,900 g
Necessary when connecting the Light Unit to the recommended Control Unit, the PSCC series.
Model name A (Emitting surface) B (Full length)
LNIS-100SW-FN 100 144
LNIS-200SW-FN 200 244
LNIS-300SW-FN 300 344
LNIS-400SW-FN 400 444
LNIS-500SW-FN 500 544
LNIS-600SW-FN 600 644
LNIS-700SW-FN 700 744
LNIS-800SW-FN 800 844
（mm）QCBM
QCB
The above cable permitted bending radii are reference values. Actual values may vary.
HOURS